Allegro MicroSystems, LLC.
IC REG TRPL BUCK/LINEAR 20ETSSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
A4409KLPTR-T.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
use the request quote form to request A4409KLPTR-T price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for A4409KLPTR-T depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
w/Supervisor: No
w/Sequencer: Yes
w/LED Driver: No
Voltage/Current - Output 3: 5V, 150mA
Voltage/Current - Output 2: 6V/6.6V, 1A
Voltage/Current - Output 1: 0.8 V ~ 3.3 V, 800mA
Voltage - Supply: 3 V ~ 36 V
Topology: Step-Down (Buck) (1) or Step-Down/Step-Up (Buck/Boost) (1), Linear (LDO) (2)
Supplier Device Package: 20-TSSOP-EP
Series: Automotive, AEC-Q100
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 20-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width) Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 135°C
Number of Outputs: 3
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Automotive
Frequency - Switching: 400kHz ~ 2.4MHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
A4409KLPTR-T Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
A4412KLVTR-T
IC REG BUCK
Allegro MicroSystems, LLC
RFQ
A4408KLVTR-T
MULT-OUTPUT PMIC WATCHDOG,
NPOR,
Allegro MicroSystems, LLC
RFQ
A4411KLVTR-T
IC REG QD BCK/BST/LINEAR TSOT
Allegro MicroSystems, LLC
RFQ
A4413KETTR-J
AUTOMOTIVE MULTI-OUTPOUT PMIC
Allegro MicroSystems, LLC
RFQ
A4405T
ALLEGRO
RFQ
A441
in stock
AD
RFQ
A4409KLPT
ALLEGRO
RFQ
A4407KLPTR-T
ALLEGRO
RFQ
A4407T
ALLEGRO
RFQ
A4410KLVTR-T
IC REG QD BCK/BST/LINEAR TSOT
Allegro MicroSystems, LLC
RFQ
P1167.632NL
FIXED IND 6.3UH 2.4A 35 MOHM SMD
Pulse Electronics Corporation
RFQ
2100HT-102-V-RC
FIXED IND 1MH 1.6A 430 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
P1330-683J
FIXED IND 68UH 384MA 1.02 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
4922-24L
FIXED IND 82UH 810MA 604 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
PD105R-224K
FIXED IND 220UH 660MA 730 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
MIL1812-820M
FIXED IND 82NH 700MA 250 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
MPI4040R3-6R8-R
FIXED IND 6.8UH 2A 120 MOHM SMD
Eaton
RFQ
SP1008-393K
FIXED IND 39UH 150MA 5.3 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
PG1083.253NLT
FIXED IND 24.5UH 11A 15 MOHM SMD
Pulse Electronics Corporation
RFQ
SRP7030-R56FM
FIXED IND 560NH 15A 5 MOHM SMD
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...